
07120969 GUICHARD MAURICE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07107962 TARLEY CLAUDE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03908908 CONTARDO LÉONARD (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909250 CONTARDO LUIGI (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () G - P

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02104102 ECHAROUX PASCAL (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02101097 BESSON CHRISTIAN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

03908856 BONGAIN YVES (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902368 GARDIEN JEAN-MARIE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  () P - G

03901188 TAUBATY CHRISTIAN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
06912120 MORIN ALAIN (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  () P - G

02103729 RAQUIN ETIENNE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
02124633 MALGARIDA PATRICIA (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () P - G

03906272 BIHR EVELYNE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03905695 GLAB SYLVIE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  () P - G

03901244 SIMON SERGE (0710080/PETANQUE SAN GERMINOISE)
  ()
  ()

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02512258 GONCALVES CARLOS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  () P - G

02503573 ARDIET RENÉ (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
03909464 MOUREAUX THIERRY (0390028/NEY PETANQUE)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () P - G

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

02108506 DEGRACE GILLES (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02105807 RIERA ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  () G - P

07123216 FOREST DIDIER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03902342 PASCAL PIERRE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () P - G

03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

03908548 JACQUOT SERGE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
03901374 PASTEUR CLAUDE (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  () G - P

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02126834 PACAUT LUCIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

02104329 FERNANDEZ JEAN-MICHEL (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02122939 BARISSET GILLES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
  () G - P

03909166 DOLE PHILIPPE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
09300736 VALLERY MICHEL (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () P - G

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  ()

03909724 LAFARGE PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03901479 DUCROT ALAIN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900084 POINT GABRIEL (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
03905184 DUMONT CHRISTIAN (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  () G - P
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02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

03907540 REBOURG MICHEL (0390029/PETANQUE DE MONT SOUS VAUDREY)
03902239 MICHON CHRISTIAN (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

07123924 VIERINO LAURIA (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
07122559 GUILLOT GILLES (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  () G - P

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

03901821 NEVERS GILLES (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03907105 LHOMME HENRI (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  () G - P

02503165 FILIPPINI JEAN-PIERRE (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
02512258 GONCALVES CARLOS (0250202/PETANQUE THISIENNE)
  ()

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02126834 PACAUT LUCIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  () P - G

02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03908474 PATEY RENÉ (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
03900244 MIGNOT DOMINIQUE (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
  () G - P

03904712 MOYNE DANIÈLE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03905096 AUCLAIR DANIEL (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  () P - G

03901266 MINY JEAN-PHILIPPE (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
03902349 M'HAMDI ZOUBIR (0390043/DOLE PETANQUE CLUB)
  ()

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  () P - G

02101246 TANQUEREL YVES (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02102214 DENISE JEAN-PIERRE (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  () P - G
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1/4 de Finale 

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

02101431 MALOIS PATRICK (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02124399 CHANUT THIERRY (0210205/LA RENAISSANCE ST APOLLINAIRE)
  ()

13 - 10

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

02124378 YOU TOUCH (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
02124354 YOU KHAN (0210209/BOULE QUETIGNOISE)
  ()

13 - 05

02101651 REY ANTONIO (0210214/CARREAU DE MARSANNAY)
02124245 VADOT PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

05 - 13

02101666 DEGANO ARMANDO (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
02124548 ROBELIN BERTRAND (0210215/COCHONNET DE NEUILLY)
  ()

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02126834 PACAUT LUCIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

11 - 13

1/2 Finale 

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02126834 PACAUT LUCIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

03909161 MEYNET PASCAL (0390010/AMICALE BOULE ARINTHOD)
03900627 VULIN GÉRARD (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
  ()

13 - 12

02122172 DEMANGE DANIEL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
02102934 ROYER JEAN LUC (0210220/FENAY CLUB PETANQUE)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

03 - 13

Finale

02100809 MAUGRAS CHRISTIAN (0710005/AP  AUTUN)
02126834 PACAUT LUCIEN (0210307/NOLAY 2000)
  ()

03901169 PETETIN PATRICK (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
02502049 FRACHEBOIS JANICK (0250310/PETANQUE CLUB LE RUSSEY)
  ()

0 - 0



'2024_07_03 Nbre d'équipe Concours B : 32

1/4 de Finale du Concours B

03909087 BONNET GUY (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
03909257 LOCATELLI ANNE-MARIE (0390001/PETANQUE BLETTERANOISE)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

03901154 CHARLOT PASCAL (0390008/EVEIL SPORTIF MONTMOROT)
07123062 PEREZ PAULE (0710073/DYNAMIQUE PET LOUHANNAISE)
  ()

G - P

03909388 CHABOISSIER GÉRARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909451 CHABOISSIER MYRIAM (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03908540 DUSSERE PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909099 MAUPAS ROGER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

P - G

01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

02126334 RACINE CAROLE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
02126333 MONNIER PHILIPPE (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

G - P

1/2 Finale du Concours B

03908540 DUSSERE PHILIPPE (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03909099 MAUPAS ROGER (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
  ()

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

P - G

01303501 LEGA DENIS (0210520/LA BOULE MIREBELLOISE)
02125035 DHORNE JEAN-PAUL (0210521/LA BOULE DE PONTAILLER)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

P - G

Finale du Concours B

03900256 GRUNEISEN PATRICK (0390004/AMICALE BOULE JURASSIENNE)
02101707 DELION ALAIN (0210106/PETANQUE DU DRAPEAU)
  ()

03902181 BOUE BERNARD (0390044/AMICALE PETANQUE CHAMPVANS)
03901968 GLAB CHRISTIAN (0390023/PETANQUE POLINOISE)
  ()

G - P


